RH
TRUCKS

trucks, trailers and machinery

Trucks, Trailers & Machinery

DAF 4X2 THERMO KING EURO 6 DHOLLANDIA LOAD LIFT

COMMON

Price € 18.950,- ex VAT

Id DA091070

Make DAF

Type 4X2 THERMO KING EURO 6 DHOLLANDIA
LOAD LIFT

Year 2016

Mileage 582.131 km

Construction  Refrigerated/freezer transport

Gross weight  19.000 kg

Emissionclass 6

PROPERTIES

DAF CF 250 4X2 THERMO KING EURO 6 DHOLLANDIA L...

First registration date
Mot expiry date
License plate

Fuel

Transmission
Vehicle identification number
Axle configuration
Axle count

Weight

Cylinder count
Power kw

Power hp

Wheelbase

Construction dimensions (I/b/h)

Load capacity
Length
Width

ACCESSORIES

17-02-2016
17-02-2025
07-BGX-1
Diesel
Automatic
XLRAEM3700G091070
4x2

2

10.022 kg
6

210

286

570 cm

8.978 kg
970 cm
260 cm

Referentienummer: DA091070

Schijffremmen Enkelvoudige reductie

315/70R22.5 315/70R22.5
7.500 kg 11.500 kg
Bladvering Luchtvering

80%
80% ]]

DESCRIPTION

« Air conditioning < Anti-lock braking system < Anti-lock

braking system e« Central locking < Cruise control e

VIDEO AVAILABLE

Cool unit brand: Thermo King

Energieweg 7, 4231 DJ Meerkerk

Tel.: +31 (0)183 74 56 20
Email: info@rhtrucks.nl




